
Area of Responsibility Sub Area Area of Responsibility Person Job Email Address
Academic Affairs All of Academic Affairs Academic Affairs Division Tami Benham-Deal Vice Provost do not email

All of Academic Affairs Academic Affairs Division Abbie Connally Director of Business Operations aconnal2@uwyo.edu;
All of Academic Affairs Academic Affairs Division Stephanie Stark Business Manager sander64@uwyo.edu;
Global Engagement Office Global Engagement Department Francis Vogt Accountant fvogt1@uwyo.edu;
Global Engagement Office Global Engagement Department Lori Gonzales Administrative Associate lgonzal6@uwyo.edu;
Aces Advising Career & Exploratory Studies Michelle Harris Office Associate, Senior mharri48@uwyo.edu;
UW Casper UW Casper Department Carrie Gomez Program Coordinator, Senior cgomez2@uwyo.edu;
UW Casper UW Casper Department Angela Reddick Office Associate, Senior areddick@uwyo.edu;
Libraries University Libraries Subdivision Laurie Mendick Business Manager, Executive lgardner@uwyo.edu;
Libraries University Libraries Subdivision Gayle Amundson Accounting Associate ghendri1@uwyo.edu;
American Heritage Center American Heritage Center Birgit Burke Accountant burek@uwyo.edu;
Haub School Haub School of Environment & Natural Resources Subdivision Kimberly Messersmith Business Manager kbois@uwyo.edu;
Office of Distance Ed Support Distance Education Catherine Ann Worthington Moen Staff Assistant cmoen@uwyo.edu;
Scholarships & Financial Aid Scholarships & Financial Aid Sara Muhsman Coordinator, Financial Aid Programs smuhsman@uwyo.edu;
Scholarships & Financial Aid Scholarships & Financial Aid Monique Henley Associate Director mheld@uwyo.edu;
SEO Student Educational Opportunity Lisa Eva Office Associate leva@uwyo.edu;
SEO Student Educational Opportunity Jennifer Wittstock Business Manager jwittsto@uwyo.edu
Admissions, Registrar, Transfer Center, Enrollment Management Enrollment Management Unit Justin Mandujano Accountant jmanduja@uwyo.edu
LeaRN Synergy & STEP LeaRN Synergy & STEP Li (Connie) Yu Office Assistant, Senior ConnieYL@uwyo.edu
Honors College Subdivision, Summer High School Institute Honors College Subdivision Cassidy Tolman Program Coordinator, Senior ctolman2@uwyo.edu;
Wyoming Geographic Info Sci Ctr Wyoming Geographic Information Science Center Beth Leonard Accountant bleonar6@uwyo.edu;
Ellbogen Center for Teaching & Learning Ellbogen Center for Teaching & Learning Zachary Cook Office Associate zcook1@uwyo.edu
Ellbogen Center for Teaching & Learning Ellbogen Center for Teaching & Learning Cathleen Gorbett (back up) Coordinator cmoody5@uwyo.edu;
AVP Graduate Education, Transdisciplinary Graduate Programs (Hydrological Science, 
Molecular & Cellular Life Sciences, Biomedical Sciences and Program in Ecology) 
Neuroscience and the Science and Math Teaching Center Graduate Education Unit Chickie Washington Accountant awashin1@uwyo.edu

College of Arts and Sciences Whole College College of Arts & Sciences Subdivision Laurie Sanchez Director of Business Operations lsanchez@uwyo.edu;
Whole College  College of Arts & Sciences Subdivision Ian Worthing Accountant ian.worthing@uwyo.edu
Chemistry and Physics & Astronomy College of Arts & Sciences Subdivision Jessica Andrews Accountant jandre19@uwyo.edu;
Comm & Jour, Culture Gender & Social Justice, Geography, Math & Stat, Philosophy & 
Religious Studies College of Arts & Sciences Subdivision Lori Dockter (interim)
English, Modern & Classical Languages, American Studies & History English, Modern &Classical Languages, American Studies & History Patrick Hartzel Business Manager (out on Military leave) phartzel@uwyo.edu
English, Modern & Classical Languages, American Studies & History English, Modern & Classical Languages Gwynn Lemler Office Associate, Senior lemlerg@uwyo.edu
American Studies & History American Studies & History Leif Cawley Office Associate, Senior plates11@uwyo.edu
Zoology, Physiology, Botany and Life Science College of Arts & Sciences Subdivision Carol Pribyl Office Manager cpribyl@uwyo.edu;
Geology & Geophysics, Geography, Anthropology Geology & Geophysics, Geography, Anthropology Vicky Boyles Business Manager vboyles@uwyo.edu
Criminal Justice, Sociology, Public Affairs, Social Justice College of Arts & Sciences Subdivision Jeannie Czech Business Manager jeannie@uwyo.edu;
Music, Theatre and Dance, Visual and Literal Arts, Fine Arts Outreach College of Arts & Sciences Subdivision
Psychology Psychology Shaun Ziegler Business Manager sziegler@uwyo.edu
Wyoming Coop Unit Wyoming Coop Unit Kimmie Takaki Business Manager ytakaki@uwyo.edu

College of Agriculture Whole College College of Agriculture & Natural Resources Subdivision Sofia Garcia Business Manager sgarci16@uwyo.edu;
Whole College College of Agriculture & Natural Resources Subdivision / R&E Center Kaci Smith Accountant kcsmith@uwyo.edu;
Ag & Applied Economics Agriculture & Applied Economics Patricia Hysong Accounting Associate Senior psmith14@uwyo.edu;
Family & Consumer Sciences College of Agriculture & Natural Resources Subdivision Tracy Bennett Accountant tbennett@uwyo.edu;
Ecosystem Science and Management Ecosystem Science & Management Cherie Kelley Accountant ckelley8@uwyo.edu;
Vet Sciences Veterinary Science Marjorie Jaeger Accountant mjaeger@uwyo.edu;
Vet Sciences Veterinary Science Tanya Wheeler Office Associate twheele7@uwyo.edu
Animal Science Animal Science Christa Teichert Accountant cavery3@uwyo.edu;
Molecular Biology Molecular Biology Marissa Gannon Office Associate mgannon3@uwyo.edu;
Plant Sciences Plant Sciences Winter Hansen Accountant winterh@uwyo.edu;
R&E Center/Powell R&E Center Powell Samantha Fulton Office Associate sfulton3@uwyo.edu;
R&E Center/SARIC R&E Center SAREC Kelly Greenwald Administrative Associate kgreenwa@uwyo.edu;
R&E Center/Sheridan R&E Center Sheridan Rochelle Koltiska Office Associate rkoltis2@uwyo.edu;
Cooperation Extension Service Department Cooperative Extension Service Department Danette Altergott Accounting Associate Senior dalterg1@uwyo.edu;

College of Business Whole college College of Business Subdivision Karen Rhodine Business Manager, Exec krhodine@uwyo.edu;
Whole college College of Business Subdivision Matthew Coulter Accountant mcoulter@uwyo.edu;

College of Education Whole college College of Education Subdivision Kimberly Montez Business Manger, Exec kmontez1@uwyo.edu;
Whole college College of Education Subdivision Anaya Yates Accounting Associate ayates6@uwyo.edu;
Whole college College of Education Subdivision Deborah Martinez College Affairs Coordinantor debm@uwyo.edu;

College of Engineering Whole College College of Engineering & Applied Science General Subdivision Megan Barber Director Business Operations mbarber@uwyo.edu;
Whole College College of Engineering & Applied Science General Subdivision Cindy Wood Business Manager cindyfar@uwyo.edu;
Engineering & Applied Science Academic Depts Department Engineering & Applied Science Academic Depts Department Rayne Benson Accountant rbenson8@uwyo.edu
Atmospheric Science Atmospheric Science Nicole Stotler Business Manager, Executive nmichel@uwyo.edu;
Chemical & Petroleum Engineering & Applied Science Academic Depts Department Kasey Riddle Accountant kriddle2@uwyo.edu

College of Health Sciences Whole college of Health Science College of Health Sciences Subdivision Jill(jean) Jensen Business Manager, Exec jjense49@uwyo.edu;
Whole college College of Health Sciences Subdivision Leslie Montoya Coordinator of College Affairs ldarnall@uwyo.edu;
Cheyenne Medical Clinic Family Medicine Residency Programs Cheyenne Kathi Zubrod Business Manager, Exec klzubrod@uwyo.edu;
Casper Family Medicine Residency Programs Casper
WWAMI WWAMI Medical Education Program Nataila Tugwell-Brown Business Manager ntugwell@uwyo.edu;
Kinesiology & Health Kinesiology & Health Alisa Siceloff Administrative Associate asicelof@uwyo.edu;
School of Nursing School of Nursing Jo Marie Paintin Business Manager jomarie@uwyo.edu;
Communication Disorders Communication Disorders Brandi Hecker Accountant bhecker@uwyo.edu;
School of Pharmacy Health Sciences Schools & Divisions Department Rebecca Clemence Administrative Associate rschroe3@uwyo.edu;
School of Pharmacy School of Pharmacy Meghan Monahan Accountant meggie@uwyo.edu;
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Division of Social Work Social Work Christina Lepper Office Associate Senior CLepper@uwyo.edu;
Albany Health Clinic Laramie Clinic Richelle Keinath Clinic Director rkeinath@uwyo.edu;

Med ED, WWAMI, Casper, Cheyenne, 
UW Medical Education Division of Medical Education & Public Health 
Subdivision Jonnie Jenkins Director, Business Operations jjenki13@uwyo.edu;

WIND Wyoming Institute for Disabilities WIND Cheryl Chesebro Office Associate, Senior cchesebr@uwyo.edu;
WIND Wyoming Institute for Disabilities WIND Amanda Larson (Mandi) Business Manager Amanda.Larson@uwyo.edu

College of Law Whole college College of Law Subdivision Laurie Kempert Business Manger, Exec kempert@uwyo.edu;
SER School of Energy Resources School of Energy Resources Unit Rachel Ferrell Business Manager, Executive rferrel1@uwyo.edu;

School of Energy Resources School of Energy Resources Unit Carrie Ver Burg Accountant cverburg@uwyo.edu;
School of Energy Resources School of Energy Resources Unit Cynthia Ishkanian Accountant cishkani@uwyo.edu
School of Energy Resources Center of Innovation for Flow Through Porous Media Rebecca Watanabe Accountant rmorley@uwyo.edu;
EORI Enhanced Oil Recovery Institute Subdivision Colleen Rippeth EORI Technician, Jr crippeth@uwyo.edu;

Information Technology Whole Division of IT Information Technology Division Margaux Christensen Business Manager, Exec margauxc@uwyo.edu;
Whole Division of IT Information Technology Division Rhetha Davis Office Associate Senior rdavis28@uwyo.edu;

Athletics All of Athletics Intercollegiate Athletics Division Debbie Allred Business Manager harv@uwyo.edu;
All of Athletics Intercollegiate Athletics Division Heatherly Warren Office Associate Sr. hwarren@uwyo.edu;

Administration All of Operations University Operations Subdivision Darcy Bryant Director Business Operations dem@uwyo.edu;
All of Operations University Operations Subdivision Paula Strong Office Associate phite@uwyo.edu;
University Operations Unit University Operations Executive Directors Office Department Julie Becker Office Associate julieb@uwyo.edu;
Administration Subdivision Administration Subdivision Kristin Blevins Accountant kblevins@uwyo.edu;
Auxillary Services - University Store University Store Valerie Clarson Business Manager vclarson@uwyo.edu;
HR All UW Amy Ernst Business Manager amyernst@uwyo.edu;
Administration Administration Division Melanie Drever Asst to the VP, Administration mdrever@uwyo.edu;
Administration Administration Division Katy Hudson Coordinator, Financial Services KaHudson@uwyo.edu;
Administration Administration Division Blossom Lumley Project Manager blumley@uwyo.edu
University Police University Police Brenda Aguirres Office Associate baguirre@uwyo.edu;

Research Research Office and all areas under research Research & Economic Development Division Dawn Jolley Accountant djolley1@uwyo.edu;
Research Office and all areas under research Research & Economic Development Division Jamison Miller Director, Business Operations jamimill@uwyo.edu;
EPSCOR-Idea EPSCoR Richard Matlock Project Coordinator, Sr rixdogs@uwyo.edu;
EPSCOR-Idea EPSCoR Thomas Smith Accountant tomlsmit@uwyo.edu;
INBRE INBRE Program Dawn Vialpando Accountant dawnv@uwyo.edu;
Manufacturing Works Manufacturing Works Carson Rasmussen Accountant carson@uwyo.edu
Science Initiative Science Initiative Tabatha Spencer Program Coordinator, Senior tspence5@uwyo.edu;
Small Business Development Ctr Small Business Development Center Andrea Kelly Accountant akelly14@uwyo.edu
WTBC Wyo Technology Business Center David Bohling Asst WTBC Director dbohlin1@uwyo.edu;
WTBC Wyo Technology Business Center Meghan Kerley Project Manager mkerley@uwyo.edu;
WYNDD Wyo Natural Diversity Database Debbie Scarpelli Business Manager debbies@uwyo.edu;
Wyoming Public Media Wyoming Public Media Sandra Roller Business Manager sroller@uwyo.edu;
WySAC Wyoming Survey & Analysis Center John Ruess Accounting Associate, Senior jruess1@uwyo.edu;
WySAC Wyoming Survey & Analysis Center Jacob Fenolia Business Manager, Executive jfenolia@uwyo.edu

Student Affairs Student Affairs Student Affairs Division, University Store, Copy and Print Center Megan Barnes Accountant mbarne12@uwyo.edu;
Student Affairs Student Affairs Division Jana Schott Business Manager jschott5@uwyo.edu;
ResLife & Dining and Union Residence Life Dining Subdivision, Copy and Print Center Jacob Thayer Accounting Associate jthayer8@uwyo.edu;
Residence Life & Dining Svs Student Affairs Division, University Store, Copy and Print Center
University Counseling Center University Counseling Center Toi Geil Assoc Dir, Univ Counseling Ctr tgeil@uwyo.edu;
University Counseling Center University Counseling Center Chanda Ziegler Office Associate, Senior cziegle1@uwyo.edu;
Dean of Students Dean of Students Subdivision Sandra Clinton Office Associate, Senior sandylyn@uwyo.edu;
Disability Support Services SEO University Disability Support Services Patricia Flores Office Associate, Senior pflores@uwyo.edu;
Student Recreation/Half Acre Campus Recreation Brooke Baker Business Manager Brooke.Baker@uwyo.edu
Student Health Student Health Services Robbie Bennett Accountant robben@uwyo.edu;
Student Health Student Health Services Kimberly McConahay Office Associate, Senior mckim@uwyo.edu;
Alumni Affairs Alumni Relations Marisa Reilly Business Manager mreilly@uwyo.edu;
ASUW ASUW Subdivision Shelly Schaef Accountant sschaef@uwyo.edu;

President's Office Office of the President Office of the President Division Mary Ivanoff Chief of Staff mivanoff@uwyo.edu;
Office of Engagement & Outreach Office of Engagement & Outreach Rochelle (Chelley) Schneider Program Coordinator, Senior Chelley@uwyo.edu;
Art Museum University Art Museum Debra Littlesun Business Manager dreed14@uwyo.edu;
Public Relations & Institutional Marketing Public Relations & Institutional Marketing Kassandra Sprague Business Manager, Executive kass7@uwyo.edu

General Counsel General Counsel Division General Counsel Division Fawn Killion Paralegal fkillion@uwyo.edu;
VP Institutional Advancment Foundation Institutional Advancement & UW Foundation Division Troy Caserta VP for Financial Services tcaserta@uwyo.edu

Foundation Institutional Advancement & UW Foundation Division Jessica Tidrick Employment Generalist jtidrick@uwyo.edu
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